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Reuben—the entertainer Need support and guidance during the summer with GIY (Grow It Yourself) Group

Wednesday 6th July @ 3.00pm Change of mind options?

Thursday 14th July @ 6.30pm

Suitable for ages 6—12 years CAO queries? Hedgehog Rescue
No booking required Course options? Thursday 11th August @ 6.30pm
Topic TBC

College grant applications?

Irish History Live present... GIY is an emerging global movement of people who grow

their own food. The Clondalkin group is facilitated by Ann
McEwan and Dermot Doyle and meets once a month to

discuss topics from ecology to growing spuds.

A drop-in advice service will be available at
Clondalkin Library on Monday 22nd &
Tuesday 23rd August from 1.30pm—4.00pm

The Vikings are Coming!

Wednesday 13th July @ 11.00am

No booking required

Suitable for ages 6—12 years New members always welcome, no booking required

No booking required

Genealogy & Family History Group =~
Thursday 21st July @ 6.30pm 1

PigNut Productions present... g 7

The Trouble with Fairies & Thursday 18th August @ 6.30pm
Tuesday 19th July @ 12.00noon Crafternoon Craft Circle , i This group, facilitated by Eileen Brady,
Suitable for ages 3—5 years o meets once a month to share resources and
. . Every Saturday between 10.00am and 12.00 noon, this knowledge on tracing your ancestry and
No booking required . : familv hist
group meets to knit and crochet. The group has no uncovering your ramily history.
To celebrate Beatrix Potters’ 150th birthday leader or teacher - just enthusiastic handicrafters eager New members always welcome, no booking required

to learn and happy to share advice and tips.
A Peter Rabbit Party

Thursday 28th July @ 3.00pm Library After Dark Writers Café

Friday 22nd July @ 6.30pm

New member always welcome, no booking required.

Storytelling & Craft Workshop B Library @ Home
( : L~ @ Friday 26th August @ 6.30pm
g With Sarah Tully & Friday 1st July & 12th August Y S P
07N : The Café takes place once a month on a
A AN Suitable for ages 5—7 years i identi P
”‘%ﬁ/ \ g Books-dellver.ed to your homg, a free & conﬁdsnbal Friday when the Library is closed to
) 1 ~ ¥ To book visit service available to those with reduced mobility. the general public
L = www.peterrabbitparty.eventbrite.ie .

If you or someone you know would benefit from this

) ) Email: libraryafterdark@sdublincoco.ie for more details
service, please contact the library

from Monday 4th July

www.southdublinlibraries.ie



